
Page 1 of 1

Medical University of South Carolina

University of Massachusetts Amherst

SC

MA

 $766,574.00

 $618,426.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $1,385,000.00Total Amount Awarded:

OJJDP FY 11 Child Protection Research Program

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency 
Prevention

Program Office

 2 Number of Awards :

 $1,385,000.00Grand Total Award Amount: 2 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

OJJDP FY 11 Child Protection Research Program

OJJDP FY 11 Child Protection Research Program

Solicitation Title


